

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL (ST.) NO. 5057 OF 2017

Arvind H. Patel & Anr.

...Appellants

Versus

M/s. Jayesh Builders

...Respondent

WITH

FIRST APPEAL (ST.) NO. 5082 OF 2017

Laxmibai Babu Chavan

...Appellant

Versus

M/s. Jayesh Builders

...Respondent

WITH

FIRST APPEAL (ST.) NO. 5065 OF 2017

Mohan G. Phadke & Anr.

...Appellants

Versus

M/s. Jayesh Builders

...Respondent

WITH

FIRST APPEAL (ST.) NO. 5070 OF 2017

Milind Madhukar Malshe & Anr.

...Appellants

Versus

M/s. Jayesh Builders

...Respondent

Mr. Girish N. Pandit, a/w Ms. Sonam More and Ms. Jyoti Sanap, for the Appellants.

CORAM : M.S. SONAK, J.

DATE : 4 April 2017

ORDER :

1. The Appellants, who are the decree-holders, in these Appeals will not be precluded from proceeding with the execution of the impugned decree, to the extent of certain reliefs that have been granted in their favour.

2. The Appellants to file paper book within a period of six months from today.

[M.S. SONAK, J.]